
Technical Evaluation Form

for

RFONo. 19-R071779BLS

Southwest District nflarket Analysis

Advertise Date: July 22, 2019

Manatee County Government

Procurement Division

Bradenton, FL

Camoin Associates, Inc.
Saratoga Springs, NY

Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc.
Sarastoa, FL

Lambert Advisory, LLC
Miami, FL

Matrix Design Group, Inc.
Niceville, FL

Partners for Economic Solutions LLC (PES)
Washington, DC

RCLCO (Robert Charles Lesser & Co.,) Real Estate
Advisors
Orlando FL

s'
s

I

I
2
a

s

35%

4.0

1^.
.0
I
??
i
»

'=,
i
x'

UJ
-w
E
8

oa

I

25%

5.0

c?

t
s'
I
d
§

15%

5.0

I

s.
£

15%

5.0

3.0

1.0

6.0

5.0

2.0

3.0

2.0

6.0

4.0

1.0

2.0

1.0

6.0

4.0

3.0

4.0

1.0

6.0

3.0

2.0

i

.1

!
~m

10%

19.0

12.0

5.0

24.0

16.0

8.0

Technical Evaluation Member: Geri Lopez
Procurement Representative: Bonnie Sietman


