Technical Evaluation Form for RFO No. 19-R071779BLS Southwest District Market Analysis Advertise Date: July 22, 2019  Manatee County Government Procurement Division Bradenton, FL	Approach (tab 6)	Offeror & Team's Experience (tab 7)	Capacity (tab 8)	Fee Proposal	Interview	TOTAL	Final Ranking
	35%	25%	15%	15%	10%		
Camoin Associates, Inc. Saratoga Springs, NY	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		19.0	
Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc. Sarastoa, FL	3.0	3.0	2.0	4.0		12.0	
Lambert Advisory, LLC Miami, FL	1.0	2.0	1.0	1.0		5.0	
Matrix Design Group, Inc. Niceville, FL	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		24.0	
Partners for Economic Solutions LLC (PES) Washington, DC	5.0	4.0	4.0	3.0		16.0	
RCLCO (Robert Charles Lesser & Co.,) Real Estate Advisors Orlando, FL	2.0	1.0	3.0	2.0		8.0	

**Technical Evaluation Member: Geri Lopez**Procurement Representative: Bonnie Sietman